
number of dives
1 dive

> 6 dives

> 10 dives

> 18 dives

Extras EUR
Housereef dive no extra charge

Having less than 30 dives guidance by our divemaster is obligatory - per dive 8,00 

15 ltr. tank per dive (by request) 3,00 

Night.- und early morning dive 8,00 

Private guide per dive 40,00 

Private guide for Scubadiver and children under 12 vears per dive 20,00 

Transfer costs (additional to the dives) EUR
Zodiac house reef one-Way 6,00 

Zodiac house reff two-Way 8,00 

Speedboat 1 dive 20,00 

Speedboat 2 dive 26,00 

Jeep 1 dive 14,00 

Jeep 2 dive 20,00 

Boat full day incl. lunch (also Shaab Marsa Alam) 45,00 

Special tours (all incl. lunch / additional to the dives) EUR
Elphinstone full day 60,00 

Speedboat Early Morning 45,00 

Shaab Samadai 67,00 

Rental equipment complete incl. EUR
ABC, BCD, Regulator, Suit (shorty or 5mm long) 

Price per day 28,00 

Dive Computer per day 6,00 

All prices for rental equipment - see seperate price list

Pricelist diving.DE Abu Dabab

incl. 12 ltr. tank & weights   !!! Nitrox 32 FOR FREE !!!

Dive packages will automatically be charged by reaching the required number of dives

price each dive in EUR

VAT, entertainment tax and coastguard fee included!

35,00

33,00

28,00

30,00

VAT (14%) is already included in all prices

Credit cards (Master / Visa) + 5% bank fee  Abu Dabab 2023



Complete diving equipment EUR

mask, snorkel, deep sea fins, boots,

BCD, regulator, wet suit 5mm or shorty 25,00 

snorkeling equipment EUR

mask, snorkel, snorkel fins 6,00 

mask, snorkel, snorkel fins, life jacket 8,00 

mask, snorkel, snorkel fins, shorty 9,00 

mask, snorkel, snorkel fins, life jacket, shorty 12,00 

mask

snorkel

snorkel fins

life jacket

deep sea fins

boots

BCD

regulator

wet suit 5mm

shorty

dive computer

compass

hood

surface marker

torch

high pressure gauge

octopus 2,00

3,00

2,00

1,00

7,00

2,00

7,00

8,00

7,00

5,00

5,00

2,00

3,00

3,00

4,00

3,00

diving.DE  Abu Dabab
Rental equipment - price per diving day

from 6 days we offer a discount of 10%

price in EUR

3,00

VAT (14%) is already included in all prices

Credit cards (Master / Visa) + 5% bank fee  Abu Dabab 2023


