## **Pricelist diving.DE Abu Dabab**

number of dives	price each dive in EUR	
1 dive	35,00	
> 6 dives	33,00	
> 10 dives	30,00	
> 18 dives	28,00	
incl. 12 ltr. tank & weights <b>!!! Nitr</b>	ox 32 FOR FREE !!!	
Dive packages will automatically be charged by reaching the required number of dives		
VAT, entertainment tax and coast	guard fee included!	
Extras	EUR	
Housereef dive	no extra charge	
Having less than 30 dives guidance by our divemaster is obligate		
15 ltr. tank per dive (by request)	3,00	
Night und early morning dive	8,00	
Private guide per dive	40,00	
Private guide for Scubadiver and children under 12 v	ears per dive 20,00	
	5110	
Transfer costs (additional to the dives)	EUR	
Zodiac house reef one-Way	6,00	
Zodiac house reef one-Way Zodiac house reff two-Way	6,00 8,00	
Zodiac house reef one-Way Zodiac house reff two-Way Speedboat 1 dive	6,00 8,00 20,00	
Zodiac house reef one-Way Zodiac house reff two-Way Speedboat 1 dive Speedboat 2 dive	6,00 8,00 20,00 26,00	
Zodiac house reef one-Way Zodiac house reff two-Way Speedboat 1 dive	6,00 8,00 20,00	
Zodiac house reef one-Way Zodiac house reff two-Way Speedboat 1 dive Speedboat 2 dive	6,00 8,00 20,00 26,00	
Zodiac house reef one-Way Zodiac house reff two-Way Speedboat 1 dive Speedboat 2 dive Jeep 1 dive Jeep 2 dive	6,00 8,00 20,00 26,00 14,00 20,00	
Zodiac house reef one-Way Zodiac house reff two-Way Speedboat 1 dive Speedboat 2 dive Jeep 1 dive	6,00 8,00 20,00 26,00 14,00	
Zodiac house reef one-Way Zodiac house reff two-Way Speedboat 1 dive Speedboat 2 dive Jeep 1 dive Jeep 2 dive	6,00 8,00 20,00 26,00 14,00 20,00	
Zodiac house reef one-Way Zodiac house reff two-Way Speedboat 1 dive Speedboat 2 dive Jeep 1 dive Jeep 2 dive Boat full day incl. lunch (also Shaab Marsa Alam)	6,00 8,00 20,00 26,00 14,00 20,00 45,00	
Zodiac house reef one-Way Zodiac house reff two-Way Speedboat 1 dive Speedboat 2 dive Jeep 1 dive Jeep 2 dive Boat full day incl. lunch (also Shaab Marsa Alam) <b>Special tours (all incl. lunch / additional to th</b>	6,00 8,00 20,00 26,00 14,00 20,00 45,00 he dives) EUR	
Zodiac house reef one-Way Zodiac house reff two-Way Speedboat 1 dive Speedboat 2 dive Jeep 1 dive Jeep 2 dive Boat full day incl. lunch (also Shaab Marsa Alam) <b>Special tours (all incl. lunch / additional to th</b> Elphinstone full day	6,00 8,00 20,00 26,00 14,00 20,00 45,00 <b>45,00</b>	
Zodiac house reef one-Way Zodiac house reff two-Way Speedboat 1 dive Speedboat 2 dive Jeep 1 dive Jeep 2 dive Boat full day incl. lunch (also Shaab Marsa Alam) <b>Special tours (all incl. lunch / additional to th</b> Elphinstone full day Speedboat Early Morning	6,00 8,00 20,00 26,00 14,00 20,00 45,00 <b>EUR</b> 60,00 45,00	
Zodiac house reef one-Way Zodiac house reff two-Way Speedboat 1 dive Speedboat 2 dive Jeep 1 dive Jeep 2 dive Boat full day incl. lunch (also Shaab Marsa Alam) <b>Special tours (all incl. lunch / additional to th</b> Elphinstone full day	6,00 8,00 20,00 26,00 14,00 20,00 45,00 <b>45,00</b>	
Zodiac house reef one-Way Zodiac house reff two-Way Speedboat 1 dive Speedboat 2 dive Jeep 1 dive Jeep 2 dive Boat full day incl. lunch (also Shaab Marsa Alam) <b>Special tours (all incl. lunch / additional to th</b> Elphinstone full day Speedboat Early Morning	6,00 8,00 20,00 26,00 14,00 20,00 45,00 <b>EUR</b> 60,00 45,00	

Rental equipment complete incl.	EUK
ABC, BCD, Regulator, Suit (shorty or 5mm long)	
Price per day	28,00
Dive Computer per day	6,00
All prices for rental equipment - see seperate price list	

## diving.DE Abu Dabab

## Rental equipment - price per diving day

Complete diving equipment	EUR
mask, snorkel, deep sea fins, boots,	
BCD, regulator, wet suit 5mm or shorty	25,00
from 6 days we offer a discount of 10%	
snorkeling equipment	EUR
mask, snorkel, snorkel fins	6,00
mask, snorkel, snorkel fins, life jacket	8,00
mask, snorkel, snorkel fins, shorty	9,00
mask, snorkel, snorkel fins, life jacket, shorty	12,00

price in EUR		
mask	3,00	
snorkel	2,00	
snorkel fins	3,00	
life jacket	3,00	
deep sea fins	4,00	
boots	3,00	
BCD	7,00	
regulator	8,00	
wet suit 5mm	7,00	
shorty	5,00	
dive computer	5,00	
compass	3,00	
hood	2,00	
surface marker	1,00	
torch	7,00	
high pressure gauge	2,00	
octopus	2,00	